5K

Justin Druke
Jonathan Stewart
Ryan Troll

Jason George
Julie Kennedy
Herrin Hopper
Susan Sperry
Ron Benedict
Courtney Fulton
Marcus Bowman
Jennifer Dunn
Elizabeth Hart
Gretchen Anderson
Tammy Farmer

5K/10K TURKEY TROT — Nov. 21, 2010

19:00
21:49
22:03
22:21
24:29
24:49
25:21
25:40
25:42
25:42
27:32
33:21
39:15
41:09

10K

Alejandro Escobar
Alex Stainburn
Darren Wechsler
Rob Falk

Kris Kitto

Eric Guzman-Alvarez
Kristyn Peck

David Grant

Laura Casperson
Adam Cash

Malissa Zimmerman
Scott Leary

Jane Mangione
Carrie Blustin

Mira Panek

John Panek

Elaine Wong

Jeff Halper

43:16
44:51
44:51
45:36
46:51
48:58
49:21
50:12
50:20
51:54
52:03
52:03
53:11
53:46
55:04
55:04
56:13
56:13



